Der Pferdesportkader in Mecklenburg-Vorpommern 2011

Name

Kohler, Lars
Oelmann, Jenny
Korschen, Josephine
Makowei, Philipp
Steppe, Julia
Stechow, Janin
Sternekieker, Sven
Donst, Stephan
Jordanow, Ellen
Blank, Anne

Beste, Theresa
Stolzenburg, Anne
Latje, Jan
Schicketanz, Kai
Reppin, Helena
Schrdder, Monigue
Ondrusch, Annemarie
Purrmann, Hendrickje
Rindler, Anna
Wirkner, Aila
Schmicker, Otto
Dallmann, Felix
Kirchner, Marie
Blank, Joseph
Buchal, Anne
Lass, Franziska
Bergmann, Lara
Beste, Sarah

Wolf. Mathias
Packheiser, Stina
Reemtsma, Flora
Dallmann, Britt
Gruppe Wedendorf

geboren
15.03.1990
28.03.1990
02.06.1990
07.08.1990
26.05.1991
28.05.1991
01.07.1991
24.07.1991
30.09.1991
14.01.1992
30.01.1992
31.03.1992
16.06.1992
20.09.1992
13.11.1992
02.03.1993
24.10.1993
17.11.1993
21.02.1995
22.05.1995
01.06.1995
08.06.1995
09.07.1995
31.07.1995
14.02.1996
28.04.1996
12.11.1996
08.12.1996
09.01.1997
25.03.1997
21.07.1997
02.04.1998

Verein

RV "Zum Konigsstuhl" Ranzow
RFV Demmin

SuKV Wedendorf

RFV Gadebusch

RSV Zierow

RV Ostseekiste Steffenshagen
RC Reez

RV Rubinson Club Fleesensee
RV Gostorf

RV Rostocker Heide

RC Passin

RSV Zierow

RFV Lubtheen-Garlitz
RFV Landgestiut Redefin
RTVV Neuenhagen

RC Passin

RFV Krimme!

RSV Rattey

RV Miltzow

RFV Obermiitzkow

RFV Dabel

PSV Friedland

RFV Eldena

RFV Gadebusch

RV Gistrow

RFV Griebenow

RFSV Insel Poel

RV Gistrow

Lewitzer FRV

RV Carolinenhof Pogez
RSV Zierow

RFVV Woldegk
Wedendorfer SKV

Disziplin

P/D+D
P/S
F
F
P/D
F
Va/E
P/S
P/NV+P/S+V
Vo/E
F
P/
P/
F
VO/G

Abk.: D=Dressur; P=Pony; S=Springen; V=Vielseitigkeit; F=Fahren;
Vo/G=Voltigieren/Gruppe; HC=Handicapreiter

Landestrainerin:
Disziplintrainer Pony:

Disziplintrainer Dressur:
Disziplintrainer Springen:

Disziplintrainer Vielseitigkeit:

Disziplintrainer Fahren:

Disziplintrainer Voltigieren:

Disziplintrainer Handicapreiter:

Christa Heiden
Christa Heiden
Michael Thieme
Matthias Granzow
Andreas Brandt
Jorg Croger
Manja Boldt
Claudia Fallinski




